
2017	–	2018	School	Year	Calendar	
Tuesday, August 8 – First Day of School – After SKool pick up will begin 

Monday, September 4 – Labor Day  
Rankin County School CLOSED 
Oakdale After SKool CLOSED 

 
Monday, October 9 – Parent/Teacher Conference Day 

Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30 am – 6:00pm 
(children will need to bring a lunch) 

 
Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24 
  Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24 – Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Monday – Tuesday, November 20 – 21 – Oakdale After SKool OPEN 
  (children will need to bring a lunch)   

Wednesday – Friday, November 22 – 24 – Oakdale After SKool CLOSED 
 
Thursday, December 21 – ½ Day Rankin County Schools 
  Oakdale After SKool will pick up at dismissal time 
  Send $2.00 – pizza for lunch 
 
Friday, December 22 -  Christmas Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am – 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 
Monday, December 25 – Monday, January 1 – Christmas Holiday 

Rankin County School CLOSED 
Oakdale After SKool CLOSED 

 
Tuesday, January 2 – Friday, January 5 – Christmas Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am - 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 
Monday, January 8 – Professional Development Day 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am - 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 



 
Monday, January 15 – School Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am - 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 
Monday, February 19 – School Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am - 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 
Monday – Friday, March 12 – 16 – Spring Break 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool OPEN 6:30am - 6:00pm 
  (children will need to bring lunch) 
 
Friday, March 30 – School Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool CLOSED 
   
Monday, April 2 – School Holiday 
  Rankin County Schools CLOSED 
  Oakdale After SKool CLOSED 
 
Thursday, May 24 - – ½ Day Rankin County Schools 
  Oakdale After SKool will pick up at dismissal time 
  Send $2.00 – pizza for lunch 
 
Friday, May 25 – OAKDALE AFTER SKOOL CLOSED STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
 
Tuesday, May 29 – Summer Kamp Begins 
   
 
*** Calendar is subject to change without notice 
 
   
 
   
   
 
 
 



  
 


